Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name
BROCK & TAYLOR 241359

BRETTMANN & MASEK 240951

OSBOURNE & SANDLIN 241353

HARGROVE & TURNER 241339
MCNEAL & MCNEAL 235392
MEEK & MEEK 241328
DONAHUE & DONAHUE 241183
HAYHURST & MAGER 240447
EDWARDS & WILSON 236162
HUGHEY & KIRBY 241660
REED & SAWAYA 235079
SANDERS & SOULIGNE 241628
ANDERSON & FREEMAN 241440
ATZ & TERRY 236920
BOWMAN & SMITH 241618
COBLE & MCINTOSH 235500

printed on 3/9/2017 12:20:40 PM

City

Charter
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Automatic Music, Inc.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

J & M Amusement

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Michigan

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6
Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Awards

$660 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$390 +
Trophy!

$270
$180
$180
$100
$100
$80
$80
$80
$80
$50
$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



