Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L6

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	BROCK & TAYLOR 241359		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$660 + Trophy!
2nd	BRETTMANN & MASEK 240951		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	OSBOURNE & SANDLIN 241353		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$390 + Trophy!
4th	HARGROVE & TURNER 241339		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$270
5th - 6th	MCNEAL & MCNEAL 235392		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$180
5th - 6th	MEEK & MEEK 241328		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$180
7th - 8th	DONAHUE & DONAHUE 241183		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$100
7th - 8th	HAYHURST & MAGER 240447		Automatic Music, Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$100
9th - 12th	EDWARDS & WILSON 236162		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$80
9th - 12th	HUGHEY & KIRBY 241660		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$80
9th - 12th	REED & SAWAYA 235079		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$80
9th - 12th	SANDERS & SOULIGNE 241628		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$80
13th - 16th	ANDERSON & FREEMAN 241440		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$50
13th - 16th	ATZ & TERRY 236920		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$50
13th - 16th	BOWMAN & SMITH 241618		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$50
13th - 16th	COBLE & MCINTOSH 235500		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L6	\$50

